} COPA DE ESPANA JOVENES PROMESAS CADETES 1000 METROS

Club

f-—’_ Resultados por Puntos

Final

As of 17 June 2019 12:17:21

Puesto Club Puntos
1 CLUB NAUTICO SEVILLA 579
2 ESCUELA PIRAGUISMO CIUDAD DE PONTEVEDRA 358
3 CLUB NAUTICO PONTECESURES 352
4 REAL CLUB NAUTICO PORT DE POLLENGA 287
5 CLUB ESCUELA PIRAGUISMO ARANJUEZ 273
6 REAL CLUB NAUTICO DE PALMA 261
7 CLUB CMDC BREOGAN 217
8 CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES 215
9 REAL GRUPO DE CULTURA COVADONGA 204
10 REAL CIRCULO DE LABRADORES 198
11 CLUB SOCIEDAD DEPORTIVA SANTIAGOTARRAK 184
12 ALBERCHE KAYAK CLUB 180
13 REAL CLUB NAUTICO RODEIRA DE CANGAS 160
14 CLUB NAUTIC SANT ANTONI 114
15 CLUB ACTIVIDADES NAUTICAS ESLORA 100
16 CLUB POLIDEPORTIVO IUXTANAM-MONTEORO 94
17 CLUB DEPORTIVO ACTIVIDADES DEPORTIVAS ZAMORA 93
18 CLUB JAIRE AVENTURA-LOS RAPIDOS 90
19 C.D. PIRAGUISMO TARTESSOS HUELVA 89
20 CLUB NATACION PAMPLONA 88
21 CLUB PIRAGUISMO VERDUCIDO-PONTILLON 85
22 CLUB NAUTICO FIRRETE 83
23 FERTIBERIA - ATLETICA 81
24 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA PINATARENSE 80
25 CLUB PASAIA KAYAK 2005 KIROL ELKARTEA 69
26 CLUB AS TORRES-ROMERIA VIKINGA 68
27 CLUB PIRAGUISMO EL SELLA 68
28 CLUB LOS GORILAS DE CANDAS 65
29 CENTRO NATACION HELIOS 63
30 CLUB NAUTICO O MUINO DE RIBADUMIA 57
31 CLUB MARITIMO DE MAHON 52
32 CLUB PIRAGUAS VILLAVICIOSA-EL GAITERO 51
33 CLUB PIRAGUISMO PAMPLONA 46
34 CLUB PIRAGUISMO CUENCA 42
35 CLUB DEPORTIVO KAYAK TORNEO 39
36 CLUB FLUVIAL DE LUGO 39
37 CLUB DEPORTIVO BASICO PIRAGUAMADRID 38
38 CLUB RIA DE BETANZOS 37
39 CLUB PIRAGUISMO SILLA 37
40 CLUB DEPORTIVO CISNE 36
41 CLUB LOS ALBIONES DE NAVIA 36
42 CLUB PIRAGUAS SIRIO - LOS CAUCES 36
43 CLUB PIRAGUISMO POIO-CONSERVAS PESCAMAR 36
44 CLUB SALAMANCA CANOE KAYAK 34
45 CLUB CABANAS KDM 32
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47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

CLUB DEPORTIVO MONKAYAK HIBERUS

CLUB PIRAGUISMO C.P. PORTONOVO

REIAL CLUB NAUTIC PORTOPETRO-INTUROTEL
SOCIEDAD DEPORTIVA GAUZON

CLUB NAUTIC CIUTADELLA

CLUB PIRAGUISMO BADAJOZ

PENA PIRAGUISTA ANTELLA

CLUB DEPORTIVO PIRAGUISMO TORDESILLAS
CLUB NATACION LANGREO

CLUB RIBERAS DO TAMBRE-TERNERA GALLEGA DE AMES
CLUB DE VELA PUERTO ANDRAITX

CLUB GRUPO XUVENIL-MATOJOMA

CLUB PALENTINO DE PIRAGUISMO

A.D. SCOOTER CLUB

CLUB PIRAGUISMO CIUDAD DE LUGO

CLUB NAUTICO ENSIDESA

CLUB PIRAGUISMO ILLA DE AROUSA

CLUB NAUTICO DE COBRES

CLUB DEPORTIVO LOS CUERVOS KLOCKNER PENTAPLAST
CLUB KAYAK TUDENSE-AXUDA PARAMOS
CLUB DE PIRAGUISMO RiO JERTE- PLASENCIA
ESCUELA PLACENTINA DE PIRAGUISMO

CLUB PIRAGUISMO RIO VERDUGO

31
29
28
28
26
26
26
25
24
24
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20
16
15
15
14
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05
03
03
02
02
01
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